FBVAD1000 Series 1-64 Channels
Video Audio Data Optical
Transmitter/Receiver User Manual
(Version 1.2)
Beijing fibridge CO., LTD
1-64ch Video Audio Data Optical
Transmitter Receiver user manual
Page 1

Solution: Check the audio source and speaker to make
sure they can work without our device. Check audio converter
cable wire usage with table2.
1-64ch Video Audio Data Optical
Transmitter Receiver user manual
Page 15
If the machine is still not working, turn off the power and
contact our professional technical support for help.
7. Order Information
7.1. Model
FBVAD1000 1-64 channels Video/Audio/Data Optical
Transmitter/Receiver
For detailed order information, please check the Part Number.
7.2. Part Number (P/N)
Video Transmission
F7-64V              64Ch Video
F7-32V         32Ch Video
F7-16V         16Ch Video
F7-8V               8Ch Video
F7-4V               4Ch Video
F7-2V               2Ch Video
F7-1V               1Ch Video
Video＋audio transmission
F7-64V-32ATR         64 Ch Video, 32Ch bi-dir audio
F7-32V-16ATR         32Ch Video, 16Ch bi-dir audio
F7-16V-16ATR       16Ch Video, 16Ch bi-dir audio
F7-8V-4ATR           8Ch Video, 4Ch bi-dir audio
F7-4V-2ATR          4Ch Video, 2Ch bi-dir audio
F7-2V-2ATR          2Ch Video, 2Ch bi-dir audio
F7-1V-2ATR            1Ch Video, 2 Ch bi-dir audio
1-64ch Video Audio Data Optical
Transmitter Receiver user manual
Page 16
Video＋data transmission
F7-64V-32DTR   64Ch Video, 32Ch Bi-dir Data
F7-32V-16DTR      32Ch Video, 16Ch Bi-dir Data
F7-16V-16DTR   16Ch Video, 16Ch Bi-dir Data
F7-8V-4DTR         8Ch Video, 4Ch Bi-dir Data
F7-4V –2DTR         4Ch Video, 2Ch Bi-dir Data
F7-2V –2DTR         2Ch Video, 2Ch Bi-dir Data
F7-1V –1DTR         1Ch Video, 1Ch Bi-dir Data
Audio＋data transmission
F7-2ATR-2DTR       2Ch bi-dir audio, 2Ch Bi-dir Data
F7-2ATR-1DTR          2Ch bi-dir audio, 1Ch Bi-dir Data
Video＋audio＋data transmission
F7-64V-32ATR-32DTR   64Ch Video, 32Ch bi-dir audio, 32Ch Bi-dir
Data
F7-32V-16ATR-16DTR   32Ch Video, 16Ch bi-dir audio, 16Ch Bi-dir
Data
F7-16V-16ATR-16DTR   16Ch Video, 16Ch bi-dir audio, 16Ch Bi-dir
Data
F7-8V-4ATR-4DTR   8Ch Video, 4Ch bi-dir audio, 4Ch Bi-dir Data
F7-4V -2ATR-2DTR  4Ch Video, 2Ch bi-dir audio, 2Ch Bi-dir Data
F7-2V -2ATR-2DTR   2Ch Video, 2Ch bi-dir audio, 2Ch Bi-dir Data